
Union County, Cowan, Hagerstown,
Monroe Central Cross Country Meet

Liberty, IN
Sep. 1, 2020

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Boys Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Monroe Central 19 1 2 4 5 7 8 14 18:05.1 1:28.2
2 Hagerstown 41 3 6 9 11 12 22 23 19:13.9 2:23.7
3 Cowan 81 13 15 16 18 19 21 24 21:01.8 2:02.2
4 Union County 98 10 17 20 25 26 27 24:01.2 8:29.0

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Monroe Central
1 Tucker Burris, 11 17:19.8
2 Carter Miller, 11 17:43.0
4 Caden Shumaker, 12 18:15.9
5 Kyler Shumaker, 11 18:18.4
7 Caden Landis, 10 18:48.0
8 Eli Chamberlain, 9 18:55.8
14 Dorian Weesner, 11 20:28.2

Total Time = 1:30:25.1     Total Places = 19

2. Hagerstown
3 Quentin Osborne, 11 17:50.9
6 Quaid Mull, 10 18:19.7
9 Blake Creech, 12 19:34.3
11 Joey Auker, 11 20:09.8
12 Ryan Hill, 11 20:14.5
22 Bryce Lamar, 10 22:53.1
23 Nolan Brown, 11 23:13.9

Total Time = 1:36:09.2     Total Places = 41

3. Cowan
13 Nathaniel Kirby, 11 20:16.6
15 Logan Walker, 10 20:32.8
16 Perrin Belcher, 11 20:48.9
18 Logan Byrd, 12 21:12.0
19 Landen Hiatt, 10 22:18.7
21 Gavin Ashby, 9 22:45.1
24 Keagan Keesling, 12 23:33.5

Total Time = 1:45:09.0     Total Places = 81

4. Union County
10 Luke Paddock, 12 19:50.8
17 Bradley Meadows, 10 20:58.0
20 Jack Hodgkin, 10 22:37.9
25 Luke Yamashiro, 12 28:19.4
26 Mahlon Page, 12 28:19.8
27 Jack Dodd, 11 36:03.3

PLACE FINISHER TIME

Total Time = 2:00:05.9     Total Places = 98



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Tucker Burris, 11 17:19.8 Monroe Central
2 2 Carter Miller, 11 17:43.0 Monroe Central
3 3 Quentin Osborne, 11 17:50.9 Hagerstown
4 4 Caden Shumaker, 12 18:15.9 Monroe Central
5 5 Kyler Shumaker, 11 18:18.4 Monroe Central
6 6 Quaid Mull, 10 18:19.7 Hagerstown
7 7 Caden Landis, 10 18:48.0 Monroe Central
8 8 Eli Chamberlain, 9 18:55.8 Monroe Central
9 9 Blake Creech, 12 19:34.3 Hagerstown
10 10 Luke Paddock, 12 19:50.8 Union County
11 11 Joey Auker, 11 20:09.8 Hagerstown
12 12 Ryan Hill, 11 20:14.5 Hagerstown
13 13 Nathaniel Kirby, 11 20:16.6 Cowan
14 14 Dorian Weesner, 11 20:28.2 Monroe Central
15 15 Logan Walker, 10 20:32.8 Cowan
16 Nathan Daniels, 9 20:46.8 Monroe Central
17 16 Perrin Belcher, 11 20:48.9 Cowan
18 17 Bradley Meadows, 10 20:58.0 Union County
19 Lane Anderson, 11 21:04.7 Monroe Central
20 18 Logan Byrd, 12 21:12.0 Cowan
21 19 Landen Hiatt, 10 22:18.7 Cowan
22 20 Jack Hodgkin, 10 22:37.9 Union County
23 21 Gavin Ashby, 9 22:45.1 Cowan
24 22 Bryce Lamar, 10 22:53.1 Hagerstown
25 23 Nolan Brown, 11 23:13.9 Hagerstown
26 24 Keagan Keesling, 12 23:33.5 Cowan
27 Ryder Riggin, 9 23:41.1 Cowan
28 Conner Winchester, 9 23:48.5 Cowan
29 Colin Ashby, 12 23:48.6 Cowan
30 Christopher Miller, 12 24:26.9 Cowan
31 Garrett Burns, 12 24:35.7 Hagerstown
32 Ashton Gingerich, 10 25:49.4 Cowan
33 Savin Barela, 11 27:00.9 Cowan
34 Zayne Sampley, 9 27:25.0 Monroe Central
35 25 Luke Yamashiro, 12 28:19.4 Union County
36 26 Mahlon Page, 12 28:19.8 Union County
37 Wezlee Brown, 9 31:43.3 Hagerstown
38 27 Jack Dodd, 11 36:03.3 Union County

38 finishers among Open Men
38 male finishers
0 female finishers
38 total finishers


